
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DQ 

R N 

56 

39 

25 

12 

52 

26 

102 

18 

17 

Entrant 

GRISON MICHELE 

SEGU' VITTORIO 

JESOLO RACE SRL 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

CERESOLI ANDREA 

NESPOLI LORENZO 

BARTOLINI MARCO 

LANZENI GIUSEPPE 

FAGGIAN VITTORINO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

GRISON LEONARDO 

SEGU' LUCA 

FRACASSO PAOLO 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

CERESOLI ANDREA 

NESPOLI LORENZO 

BARTOLINI NICOLA 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

BERTO FILIPPO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

MJ KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

Material 

FIRST / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

JESOLO / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

JESOLO / BMB 

JESOLO / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

JESOLO / BMB 

CRG / BMB 

Team 

QUIRCY RACING TEAM 

TEN JOB 

JESOLO RACE 

TEN JOB 

POWER COMPETITION 

POWER COMPETITION 

TEN JOB 

POWER COMPETITION 

BARCOLLO MA NON MOLLO 

Time 

18:18.064 

18:21.471 

18:29.068 

13:32.125 

9:43.779 

5:20.545 

3:03.344 

3:12.978 

18:29.315 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

18 

13 

7 

4 

4 

25 

Diff 

3.407 

11.004 

7 Laps 

12 Laps 

18 Laps 

21 Laps 

21 Laps 

DQ 

Best T. 

43.346 

43.468 

43.625 

43.886 

44.108 

44.380 

44.243 

44.602 

43.552 

In 

19 

17 

20 

10 

12 

7 

4 

2 

14 

P.ty 

UW 

Pts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.407 

Avg. Speed 

82,782 

Best Lap Tm 

43.346 

Best Spd 

83,883 

Best Lap by 

56 - GRISON LEONARDO 

Printed: 20/06/2015 17:26:28 

Timekeeping Chief: Paolo Mantovani 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at:   ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

censed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.4 - Lonato 

KGP Shifter 

Final 

Race (25 Laps) started at 15:22:34 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,010 km 

20/06/2015 15:00 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cronofe-205
Testo digitato
Driver No.17 disqualfied for Underweight by Stewards


